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Email: tnkorson@goslingczubak.com Project No.: 2017027001.03

1 Village of Beulah 7228 Commercial St.
Beulah, MI 49617

2 Gosling Czbuak 1280 Business Park Drive
Tim Korson Traverse City, MI 49686

3 Builders Exchange of N.W. Mich. 1373 Barlow Street 231-946-5531
Traverse City, MI 49686 231-946-5344

4 Builders Exchange of Michigan 678 Front Ave NW Suite 330 616 949-8650
Grand Rapids, MI 49501

5 Construction Association of Michigan

6 Sterling Excavation, Inc. 3685 Lehman Road 989-343-0926
Avery Sterling West Branch, MI 48661

7 Elmer's Crane & Dozer, Inc. P.O. Box 6150 231-943-3443
Nick Broad Traverse City, MI 49696

8 Gerber Construction Company 415 South Morse Street 231-832-2792
Kitt Jarzabkowski Reed City, MI 49677

9 West Michigan Instrumentation 12575 Cleveland Street 616-837-6148
Al Lemieux Nunica, MI 49448-9617

10 J & N Construction, LLC 1223 Anna Drive 989-732-8318
William Mason Gaylord, MI 49735

11 CJ's Excavating 9051 East 48½ Road 231-775-1773
Craig Johnson Cadillac, MI 49601

12

13

14

15
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17
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19

20

231-882-4451

PLAN HOLDER'S LIST

Village of Beulah
Contract I - Water System Improvements Project

Bid Opening:       11:00 AM, January 9, 2018
Engineer:  Tim Korson/Gosling Czubak Engineering Sciences, Inc.

Plan Cost: $200, CD $30

Plan
No. Plan Holder Address Telephone

Fax Email

231-946-9191

robin@bxtvc.com

elizabeth@grbx.com

ritter@cam-online.com

margie@cjsexcavating.com

asterling3@ejourney.com

nbroad@teamelmers.com

kitt@gerberconstructionco.com

adlemieux@westmighiganinstrumentation.com

wmason@jandnllc.com

12/21/2017


